
Platz Name Total

1 Kaufmann Armin 99( 7)

2 Brauchli Hans 99( 5)

Bösch Heini 99( 5)

4 Mäder Thomas 99( 1)

5 Scherrer Elisabeth 98( 5)

6 Mäder Jan 98( 4)

7 Schilliger Marcel 97( 4)

8 Brauchli Claudia 97( 2)

9 Brezek Krystyna 96( 6)

10 Baumann Brigitte 96( 4)

11 Hausammann Walter 96( 3)

12 Scherrer Hans 95( 3)

13 Brauchli Selin 95( 1)

14 Schneider Max 95( 1)

15 Lang Hansjörg 95( 0)

16 Schilliger Marlen 94( 2)

17 Brändle Benno 94( 1)

18 Barth Hardy 93( 1)

19 Oehler Damian 92( 3)

20 Grob Toni 92( 3)

21 Ursprung Bruno 92( 2)

22 Moser Jan 91( 4)

23 Brändle Daniel 90( 2)

24 Struebi Manuel 89( 1)

25 Wittich Leon 88( 4)

26 Strübi Doris 88( 1)

27 Forrer Martin 88( 0)

28 Moser Sonja 87( 4)

29 Dürr Hans 87( 0)

30 Lemmenmeier Randy 87( 0)

31 Künzle Walter 85( 1)

32 Lenherr Wendelin 85( 0)
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33 Lemmenmeier Doris 84( 0)

34 Redschnik Ulricke 83( 1)

35 Näf Sepp 83( 1)

36 Strübi Sandro 81( 2)

37 Hardegger Manfred 81( 0)

38 Staub Roland 80( 0)

39 Bertolli Georg 79( 0)

40 Beurer Nicolai 78( 2)

41 Oehler Manuela 78( 1)

42 Lawitcha Luca 78( 0)

43 Tinner Hansruedi 78( 0)

44 Lieberherr Leana 74( 1)

45 Schiesser Ernst 71( 0)

46 Künzle Heidi 66( 0)

47 Lieberherr Andrin 58( 0



Platz Name Total
1 Brauchli Claudia 50

Brauchli Hans 50
Brauchli Selin 50
Kaufmann Armin 50
Schilliger Marlen 50
Struebi Manuel 50

7 Barth Hardy 49
Brezek Krystyna 49
Forrer Martin 49
Oehler Damian 49
Schilliger Marcel 49

12 Künzle Walter 48
Dürr Hans 48
Schneider Max 48

15 Schiesser Ernst 47
16 Hardegger Manfred 45

Moser Jan 45
17 Lemmenmeier Doris 43

Staub Roland 43
18 Lemmenmeier Randy 43
20 Grob Toni 42
21 Lenherr Wendelin 37
22 Künzle Heidi 27

Rangliste 
Volksschiessen 2022

Sportschützen Wildhaus
Sportstich A5



Platz Name Total

66

66
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61

58

61
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58
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61
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104( 1

105( 3)

117( 0)

118( 1)

118( 2)5 Team s Mosers

119( 3)

4 Team Dumm und Dümmer 118( 5)

122( 0)2 Team Straussenvogel

132( 4)

3 Team Haudenebet

1 Team Schilter

6 Team Brändle 86

7 Team Berliteles

8 Team Lieberherr

9 Team Plättlihöcker



Platz Name Total
52
61
55

62
48
54

168( 0)

2 Team LNL
164( 1
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1 Team Strübi


